RTI REQUEST DETAILS			
Registration No. :	DOSIR/R/T/21/00039	Date of Receipt :	24/11/2021
Transferred From :	Department of Science & Technology on 24/11/2021 With Reference Number : MSTCH/R/P/21/00194		
Remarks:	Transferred under section $6(3)$ of RTI Act,2005. Kindly send the reply through post also as the RTI application was received by post.		
Type of Receipt :	Electronically Transferred from Other Public Authority	Language of Request :	English
Name:	Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh	Gender:	Male
Address:	Village Post Office RajBari, Janpad-	Varanasi Uttar Pradesh-2211	16
State :	Details not provided	Country:	Details not provided
Phone No. :	Details not provided	Mobile No. :	9451689521
Email :	Details not provided		
Status(Rural/Urban) :	Details not provided	Education Status:	Details not provided
Letter No. :	Details not provided	Letter Date :	Details not provided
Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:	No	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid :	0 (RTI fee is received by Department of Science & Technology (original recipient))	Mode of Payment	Details not provided.
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :	No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :	
Information Sought :	RTI application is attached.		
Original RTI Text :	RTI application is attached.		
Print Save Close			

1 of 1 24-11-2021, 10:17

सेवा में In Public Gen 9.11.2021 श्रीमान विज्ञान यवं प्रीची मिकी मन्ती भारत सरकार नईदिल्ली महादप, ब्रिसामाजिक यनं आर० श्रेष आई० कार्यकर्ता भा० वर्षाण में संज्ञण कुमार सिंह वाराणसी का स्यायी कि अर्थि कार्यकर्ता भा० वर्षाण राजनरी क जनपद वारागरी का स्थायी निवासी है। मुझे सुचना के अधिकार अधिनिषम 2005 के तहत विज्ञान एवं प्रोधोगिकी मेन्तालप भारत सरकारनई-पर दिल्ली से काशी हिन्दू निश्चिविद्यालयं वारागमी अध्य की वर्ष 2015 से सूचना देने की विधि तक कुल कितनी धनराशि प्रवन की गपी तिथिवार, विभागवार, भदवार सूचना चेने की छ्या करे। अवदीप संजय क्रमार सिंह मा० व पे10 -राजवारी जनपद - वारावासी 20-50 स्लाम्स - Rs. 10/काभारतीय पोस्टस आर्डर / GRECKERUS 40 - 945 68 54F 561960 पिन भाड - 22116 Mob - 9451689521

डायरी न 99 /समन्य/आरटीआई, लोक शिकायत / 20 2-1 Diary No /CDN&RT1/20...

23/11/2021 -23/11/2021 -

No.12013/09/2015-RTI Department of Science and Technology (RTI Section)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh has deposited fee of Rs.10/- vide IPO No. 54F 561960 for seeking information under RTI Act, 2005.

2. The IPO is forwarded to DDO, Cash for further necessary action.

(Pulok Sen Gupta) Under Secretary Dated: 24.11.2021

DDO (CASH)

